
  Hallstaviks Psk,s  Nyårssaluten 20122012-01-07

Klass ResultatNamn Klubb Mätning

Colt
90Tommy Andersson St Eriks1 . 0

87Lasse Nilsson St Eriks2 . 1

87Odysseas Komminos Upplands Väsby3 . 2

86Torbjörn Nyström ESS4 . 0

83Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk5 . 0

82Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo6 . 0

80Björn Julin ENSK7 . 0

79Kenneth Johansson SAF8 . 0

78Erik Wärn Hallstaviks Psk9 . 0

76Klas Kindberg Nätruna Gottröra10 . 0

73Lars Blom Smedsbo11 . 0

71Paul Mardonovich Nätruna Gottröra12 . 0

44Peter Zackrisson Smedsbo13 . 0

Colt 2
63Lars Blom Smedsbo1 . 0

Cominazzo
87Rolf Enqvist USG1 . 0

86Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk2 . 0

79Anders Skalman Forsa Pk3 . 0

77Mikael Lauth Smedsbo4 . 0

75Lennart Mårtensson Forsa Pk5 . 0

74Anders Johansson SAF6 . 0

69Sampe Skogh Hallstaviks Psk7 . 0

54Gert Söderberg Hallstaviks Psk8 . 0

Kuchenreuter
93Lasse Nilsson St Eriks1 . 0

90Mikael Lauth Smedsbo2 . 0

89Tommy Andersson St Eriks3 . 74

89Anders Johansson SAF4 . 85

89Torbjörn Nyström ESS5 . 86

87Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk6 . 0

86Sampe Skogh Hallstaviks Psk7 . 0

84Anders Skalman Forsa Pk8 . 0

82Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk9 . 0

81Georg Wallinder ESS10 . 0

78Björn Julin ENSK11 . 0

75Ulf Lindberg Upplands Väsby12 . 0

71Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk13 . 0

59Lennart Mårtensson Forsa Pk14 . 0

7Mikael Karlsson Nätruna Gottröra15 . 0

den 7 januari 2012 Sida 1 of 3



Klass ResultatNamn Klubb Mätning

Mariette
95Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk1 . 0

91Torbjörn Nyström ESS2 . 1

91Odysseas Komminos Upplands Väsby3 . 2

90Lasse Nilsson St Eriks4 . 53

90Anders Johansson SAF5 . 55

90Kjell Norberg Hallstaviks Psk6 . 65

89Leif Glantz Upplands Väsby7 . 0

88Rolf Enqvist USG8 . 55

88Georg Wallinder ESS9 . 61

86Mikael Lauth Smedsbo10 . 0

86Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo11 . 0

84Anders Skalman Forsa Pk12 . 0

83Sampe Skogh Hallstaviks Psk13 . 0

83Tommy Andersson St Eriks14 . 2

83Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk15 . 3

81Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk16 . 0

72Bobby Jansson RP17 . 0

57Niklas Jacobi RP18 . 0

57Torbjörn Lindström RP19 . 0

55Ulf Lindberg Upplands Väsby20 . 0

54Lennart Mårtensson Forsa Pk21 . 0

51Björn Pålsson RP22 . 0

Ruger
93Leif Glantz Upplands Väsby1 . 0

91Mikael Lauth Smedsbo2 . 1

91Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks Psk3 . 2

90Kjell Norberg Hallstaviks Psk4 . 0

88Georg Wallinder ESS5 . 0

87Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo6 . 0

85Sampe Skogh Hallstaviks Psk7 . 0

84Kenneth Johansson SAF8 . 0

82Klas Kindberg Nätruna Gottröra9 . 0

79Erik Wärn Hallstaviks Psk10 . 0

77Niklas Jacobi RP11 . 1

77Odysseas Komminos Upplands Väsby12 . 2

77Leif Sandberg Hallstaviks Psk13 . 3

71Lars Blom Smedsbo14 . 0

50Björn Pålsson RP15 . 0

26Peter Zackrisson Smedsbo16 . 0

den 7 januari 2012 Sida 2 of 3
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Smith&Wesson
92Erik Sörell Hallstaviks Psk1 . 0

91Kjell Norberg Hallstaviks Psk2 . 0

87Tommy Andersson St Eriks3 . 0

86Lasse Nilsson St Eriks4 . 0

85Georg Wallinder ESS5 . 0

84Leif Glantz Upplands Väsby6 . 0

83Lennart Mårtensson Forsa Pk7 . 1

83Torbjörn Nyström ESS8 . 2

83Mikael Karlsson Nätruna Gottröra9 . 3

82Ulf Lindberg Upplands Väsby10 . 1

82Anders Johansson SAF11 . 2

78Gert Söderberg Hallstaviks Psk12 . 0

77Anders Skalman Forsa Pk13 . 0

74Rolle Sisask Hallstaviks Psk14 . 0

73Erik Wärn Hallstaviks Psk15 . 0

66Bobby Jansson RP16 . 0

28Paul Mardonovich Nätruna Gottröra17 . 0

den 7 januari 2012 Sida 3 of 3
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